
2021-2022 (FALL) 
DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL  

PTO EXECUTIVE CALENDAR – FINAL DRAFT 
Please note: Due to COVID-19, dates subject to change and events subject to cancellation.  

No School 
Committees 

PTO Executive Board Meetings = ~ 3rd Monday 
PTO General Meeting = ~ 4th Wednesday 

 
FALL 2021 

Day Date Time Event 
Friday July 23 12:00PM-1:00PM PTO Exec Board Fall/Spr Planning Meeting 

Monday-Friday Week of August 1 AM School Supply Kits Delivered 
PTO Organize School Supply Kits 

Lead: Tiffany Marr 
Monday  August 2 7:00PM-8:00PM Virtual Meet & Greet with The Principal 

Google Meet 
Monday  August 9 SCHOOL DAY Student Schedules Available 

Wednesday  August 11 6:00PM-8:00PM 6th Grade Parent and Student Orientation 
PTO Outreach and Supply Kit Pickup 

Thursday August 12 9:00AM-3:00PM Schedule Walkthrough 
PTO Outreach and Supply Kit Pickup 

Friday  August 13 SCHOOL DAY Bus Routes Posted 
Friday  August 13 11:30AM-12:30PM New student luncheon – For students new 

to DCS; PTO orders pizza  
Monday August 16 AM Welcome Back Treats and Baskets 

NEW Administrators/Teachers 
Lead: Tiffany Marr 

Tuesday August 17 NOON 
 

Staff and Teacher Back to School Lunch  
PTO order Boxed Lunches 

Lead: Tiffany Marr 
Wednesday August 18 8:28AM 1st Day of School 
Wednesday August 18 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday August 18  PM School Supply Store 

Lead: Robyn Shay 
Monday August 23 SCHOOL DAY Picture Day 

Thursday  August 26 6:30PM-8:00PM 
 

8:15PM-8:45PM 

Curriculum Night/Open House 
 PTO Outreach  

DC Meeting  
Monday August 30 7:00PM-9:00PM 1st PTO Executive Meeting 

 Wednesday  September 1 ALL DAY 1st Day of “Better Together” Fundraiser 
Lead: Sarah Smith 

Wednesday September  
1, 15, 29  

PM School Supply Store 
Lead: Robyn Shay 

*Monday September 6  No School – Labor Day 
Wednesday September 15 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday September 15 EVENING Family Night  

Monday September 20 7:00PM-8:00PM 2nd PTO Executive Board Meeting 



Wednesday September 22 7:00PM-7:45PM 1st PTO General Meeting 
Thursday September 30 ALL DAY Last Day of “Better Together” Fundraiser 

Lead: Sarah Smith 
Picture Makeup 

Thursday October 7 3:30PM-7:00PM Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday October  

13, 27  
PM School Supply Store 

Lead: Robyn Shay 
Friday October 15  No School – Teacher Comp Day 

Monday October 18 7:00PM-8:00PM 3rd PTO Executive Board Meeting 
Wednesday October 20 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday October 20 7:00PM-7:45PM 2nd PTO General Meeting 

Thursday October 21 4:00PM-6:00PM Fall Festival  
Lead: Amy Starnes 

Wednesday October 27 7:00PM-8:00PM 7th and 8th Grade Orchestra 
Saturday October 30 NOON DCS DISTRICT Annual Filing 

Submit Established Support Group Annual 
Reporting Requirements to the School 

District Office of the Treasurer 
Monday-Friday November ALL DAY FALL Spirit Wear 

Lead: Melanie Gamez 
Monday November 1 4:00PM-7:30PM 

 
Parent Teacher Conferences  

PTO order Boxed Dinner 
Lead: Melinda Norfleet 

Monday-Friday November 1-5 TBD Give Back Week 
Lead: Jennifer Talley 

Tuesday November 2 4:00PM-7:30PM No School/Safety Waiver 
Wednesday  November 3 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Band and Choir 
Wednesday November  

10, 24  
PM School Supply Store 

Lead: Robyn Shay 
Thursday November 11 9:00AM-10:30AM Veteran’s Day Assembly 
Monday November 15 5:00PM STATE/FEDERAL Annual Filing 

IRS Form 990-N DUE (If receipts <= $50K) 
OR 

IRS Form 990 EZ DUE (If receipts <$200K 
and <$500K) 

Monday November 15 7:00PM-8:00PM PTO Executive Board Meeting  
CANCELLED due to Holidays 

Wednesday November 17 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 
Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 

Wednesday November 24 7:00PM-7:45PM PTO General Meeting  
CANCELLED due to Holidays 

Wednesday-Friday November 24-26  No School – Thanksgiving Break 
TBD December END OF SEMESTER Academic Boosters 

Lead: Amy Starnes 
Friday December 3 5:00PM-9:00PM Spaghetti Dinner  

Monday December 6 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th Grade Band 
Wednesday December  

8  
PM School Supply Store 

Lead: Robyn Shay 
Wednesday December 8 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th, 7th Grade Choir 

Monday December 13 7:00PM-8:30PM 7th, 8th Grade Orchestra 



 
Wednesday December 15 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday December 15 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Choir @ Scioto 

Monday  December 20 7:00PM-8:00PM PTO Exec Board Meeting 
CANCELLED due to Holidays 

 TBD  Mid-December EOD  Scholarship Form DUE to District 
Lead: Jamie McKee 

Wednesday December 22 7:00PM-7:45PM PTO General Meeting 
CANCELLED due to Holidays 

Monday-Monday December 20-January 3  No School – Winter Break 
  



2021-2022 (SPRING) 
DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL  

PTO EXECUTIVE CALENDAR – FINAL DRAFT 
Please note: Due to COVID-19, dates subject to change and events subject to cancellation. 

No School 
Committees 

PTO Executive Board Meetings = ~ 3rd Monday 
PTO General Meeting = ~ 4th Wednesday 

 

SPRING 2022  
Day Date Time Event 

Wednesday January 
5,19  

PM School Supply Store 
Lead: Robyn Shay 

Monday January 17 ALL DAY No School—Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Wednesday January 19 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday January 19 3:30PM-7:00PM Parent Teacher Conferences  

PTO order Boxed Dinner 
Lead: Sarah Smith 

Monday January 24 7:00PM-8:00PM 4th PTO Executive Board Meeting 
Wednesday January 26 7:00PM-7:45PM 3rd PTO General Meeting 

Monday January 31 7:00PM-8:00PM 5th, 6th, 7th Grade Orchestra 
TBD February TBD 6th Grade “Shamrockin” Dance Club 

Lead: Karen D’Eramo 
Wednesday February 

2,16  
PM School Supply Store 

Lead: Robyn Shay 
Monday February 7 7:00PM-8:00PM 

7:00PM-8:00PM 
5th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

7th & 8th Grade Band 
Tuesday February 9 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Orchestra w/DSHS 

Wednesday February 16 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 
Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 

Wednesday February 16 7:00PM-7:45PM 4th PTO General Meeting 
Thursday February 17 4:00PM-7:30PM Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Friday February 18 ALL DAY No School – PD Day 
Monday February 21 ALL DAY No School – Presidents’ Day 

TBD March TBD Scholarship Application Review & Selection 
Lead: Jamie McKee 

TBD March TBD SPRING Spirit Wear 
Lead: Melanie Gamez 

Wednesday March 
2,16, 30  

PM School Supply Store 
Lead: Robyn Shay 

Thursday March 3 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Choir @ Scioto 
Wednesday March 16 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 

Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 
Wednesday March 16 7:00PM-8:00PM 7th, 8th Grade Choir 

Monday March 21 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th PTO Executive Board Meeting 
Wednesday  March 23 7:00PM-7:45PM 5th PTO General Meeting 

Monday-Friday March 28-April 1 ALL DAY No School – Spring Break 
TBD April TBD Community Scholarship Ceremony  

Lead: Jamie McKee 



TBD April TBD Walkathon  
Leads: Jill Nagy-Reynolds, Megen Lefferts 

Wednesday April 
13, 27  

PM School Supply Store 
Lead: Robyn Shay 

Friday April 15 ALL DAY No School – TCC Day 
Monday April 18 7:00PM-8:00PM 7th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday April 20 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 
Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 

Wednesday April 20 PM Family Night 
Wednesday April 27 7:00PM-7:45PM 6th PTO General Meeting (Grant Reviews) 

Thursday April 28 5:00PM-8:00PM Arts and Music Festival 
TBD May END OF SEMESTER Academic Boosters 

Lead: Amy Starnes 
Monday May 2 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Monday-Friday May 2-6 ALL DAY Staff Appreciation Week 
Lead: Emily Bliss 

Saturday May 7 SCHOOL DAY 7th, 8th Grade Orchestra Kings Island 
Monday May 9 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Band, Choir, Orchestra 

Wednesday May 
11, 25  

PM School Supply Store 
Lead: Robyn Shay 

Wednesday May 11 7:00PM-7:45PM 7th PTO General Meeting *FINAL* 
(Elections/Volunteer Appreciation) 

Friday-Saturday May 13-May14 ALL DAY 8th Band and Choir Cedar Point Trip 
Monday May 16 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th, 7th Band 

Wednesday May 18 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting (Emerald Campus) 
Leads: Tisha Rinker, Jennifer Smialek 

Wednesday May 18 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th, 7th Choir 
Saturday May 21 ALL DAY 7th Band and Choir Kings Island Trip 
Monday May 23 6:30PM-7:30PM 

8:00PM-9:00PM 
5th, 6th Grade Orchestra 
6th, 7th Grade Orchestra 

Wednesday May 25 7:00PM-8:00PM LIWA/8th Grade Awards 
Thursday May 26 9:00AM-12:00PM 8th Grade Completion Ceremony & Send off  

Lead: Gretchen McKee 
Friday May 27 8:28AM-NOON Last Day for Students (½ Day) and Staff 
Sunday May 29 7:00PM Scioto Graduation 

 


